
 

Services & Prices  

 

Drop-In Visits & Solo Dog Walking 

15 Minute (toilet break)*₁           from £7 

30 minutes*₁             from £10 

1 hour*₁             from £15 

Saturday Surcharge            £3 

Sunday Surcharge            £5 

Pet Sitting (Monday-Friday) 

Up to 4 hours*₂            from £35 

Each Additional Hour*₂           £10 

Pet Sitting (Saturday) 

Up to 4 hours*₂            from £40 

Each Additional Hour*₂           £13  

Pet Sitting (Sunday, Bank Holidays excl. Christmas/New Year) 

Up to 4 hours*₂            from £45 

Each Additional Hour*₂           £15 

Pet Taxi 

Call Out Charge             £5 

Per Mile                   £1.50 

Other Charges 

Administer Medication           from £5 

Cleaning*₃                          from £10 

 

Hours of Operation 

Solo Dog Walking & Pet Taxi 

Monday-Friday 8.30am-4.30pm 

Pet Sitting & Drop-In Visits 

7 Days a week 7.30am – 9pm 
These hours will vary over Christmas & New Year period. Please Enquire. 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes 
*₁ 10% discount on each subsequent visit within the same day when booked and paid in advance. *₂ 10% discount on each subsequent booking within the 

same week when booked and paid in advance. *₃ Professional cleaning of bodily fluids from the car. Registration and a pre-service meet & greet is 

required before services commence. 


